• One of the fastest paybacks of any
North American made retrofit fixture
• Up to 155 lm/w
• Enticing pricing
• Wave Tech Film lens spreads light 300º across the optical film reflectors
• Field removable quick change electronics module for fast upgrade/repair
• About a 5 minute installation.
Key Features

Options
FEATURES        CODE        OPTIONS      DESCRIPTION
ORDERING GUIDE
D Standard Dim (0-10V, PWM, Trim Pot)
X No Options
SH Safety Harness
DR  Driver Upgrade
MS          Master/Satellite Wiring
CRI 95 Cri With 95% R9
CCT CT30 3000k (option)
CT35 3500k
CT41 4100k
CT50 5000k
IL-EWV-DS- 06/19
MODELS
Copyright © 2019 Illumisoft Lighting Canada Ltd. All rights reserved.
Please refer to online specifications for the most up-to-date content as
specifications are subject to change without notice.
160 Spruce St. Ottawa ON K1R 1C6 Canada
FIXTURE-IN-FIXTURE TROFFER RETROFIT
WITH OPTICAL FILM TECHNOLOGY
E C O - W T F
2x2 Dimensions: 21.25” W x 21.9375” L x 2.65” D
2x4 Dimensions: 21.25” W x 45.9375” L x 2.65” D
Weight – 2.5 lbs. 2x2, 4.5 lbs. 2x4
MODEL NOM. LUMENS LM/W WATTS CCT
WTF-24-48-30W-XX-42L-CT35-D-120-XXXX 4200 140.02 30.00 3500
WTF-24-48-29W-XX-42L-CT41-D-120-XXXX 4200 147.03 28.57 4100
WTF-24-48-28W-XX-42L-CT50-D-120-XXXX 4200 154.05 27.26 5000
WTF-24-24-24W-XX-32L-CT35-D-120-XXXX 3200 131.79 24.28 3500
WTF-24-24-23W-XX-32L-CT41-D-120-XXXX 3200 138.44 23.11 4100
WTF-24-24-22W-XX-32L-CT50-D-120-XXXX 3200 145.09 22.06 5000
WTF-24-48-30W-XX-42L-CT35-D-347-XXXX 4200 140.02 30.00 3500
WTF-24-48-29W-XX-42L-CT41-D-347-XXXX 4200 147.03 28.57 4100
WTF-24-48-28W-XX-42L-CT50-D-347-XXXX 4200 154.05 27.26 5000
WTF-24-24-24W-XX-32L-CT35-D-347-XXXX 3200 131.79 24.28 3500
WTF-24-24-23W-XX-32L-CT41-D-347-XXXX 3200 138.44 23.11 4100
WTF-24-24-22W-XX-32L-CT50-D-347-XXXX 3200 145.09 22.06 5000
Canadian Sales: cdnsales@illumisoftlighting.com   888-441-0555   Press #1
USA Sales: usasales@illumisoftlighting.com   888-441-0555   Press #2
IL-EWV-DS- 06/19